DOC

177122
267133
249752
262920
269053
269035
264909
250279
235208
240064
200006
267332
268285
217793
174855
270129
255277
242269
133227
221810
259040

NAME
Anderson(Porter), Charon
Bertram, Shaun
Bolin, Matthew
Colmore, Jeremy
Cook, Jason
Cundiff, Kelly
Dougherty, Nicole
Drake, Courtney
Gandy, Paul
Hacker, Marcus
Irwin, John
Jones, Antwan
Lewis, Matthew
Mills, Bradley
Patrick, Cheryl
Price, Christian
Ray, Matthew
Smith, William
Sullivan, Stephen
Vaughn, Ricky
West, Brian

Releases - July 3, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Barren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Letcher County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Barren County Jail

Powell County Jail
Warren County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Henderson County Jail
Powell County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
McCracken County Jalil
Pulaski County Jail

Adair County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




