Releases - July 3, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
177122	Anderson(Porter), Charon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267133	Bertram, Shaun	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249752	Bolin, Matthew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262920	Colmore, Jeremy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269053	Cook, Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269035	Cundiff, Kelly	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264909	Dougherty, Nicole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250279	Drake, Courtney	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235208	Gandy, Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240064	Hacker, Marcus	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200006	Irwin, John	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267332	Jones, Antwan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
268285	Lewis, Matthew	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217793	Mills, Bradley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174855	Patrick, Cheryl	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270129	Price, Christian	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255277	Ray, Matthew	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242269	Smith, William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
133227	Sullivan, Stephen	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221810	Vaughn, Ricky	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259040	West, Brian	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)